Origin

Comm Coll

School

Allan Hancock C
Amer River C
Antelope Valley C
Bakersfield C
Barstow Cmty C
Butte C

Cabirillo C

Canada C

Cerritos C

Cerro Coso Cmty C
Chabot C

Chaffey Cmty C
Citrus C

City C San Fransicso
Coastline C

C of Alameda

C of Marin

C of San Mateo

C of the Canyons

C of the Desert

C of the Redwoods

C of the Sequoias

C of the Siskiyous
Columbia C

Compton C

Contra Costa C
Cosumnes River C
Crafton Hills C
Cuesta Cmty C
Cuyama C

Cypress C

De AnzaC

Diablo Valley C

East Los Angeles C
El Camino C
Evergreen Valley C
Feather River Cmty C
Foothill C

Fresno City C
Fullerton C

Gavilan C

Glendale Cmty C
Golden West C
Grossmont Cmty C
Hartnell C

Imperial Valley C
Irvine Valley C

Kings River Cmty C
Lake Tahoe Cmty C
Laney C

Las Positas Cmty C
Lassen C

Long Beach City C
Los Angeles City C
Los Angeles Harbor C
Los Angeles Mission C
Los Angeles Pierce C
Los Angeles Southwest C
Los Angeles Trde T C
Los Angeles Valley C
Los Medanos C

Origin of Students From CCC, CSU and UC

Total Origin

44 Comm Coll

184
42
34

4
24

206
38
81
11

116
55
35

220
11
45

105

135
43
48
21
28

11

52
46
27
36
12
76
352
383
86
191
17

159
57
88
12

146
69
74
49
11

146
22
15

128
43

80

54

24

162

105
29

Fall 1997 Term

School

Mendocino C
Merced C

Merritt C

Mira Costa C
Missions C

Modesto Jr C
Monterey Penin C
Moorpark C

Mt San Antonio C
Mt San Jacinto C
Napa Valley C
Ohlone C

Orange Coast C
Oxnard C

Palo Verde C
Palomar C
Pasadena City C
Porterville C

Rancho Santiago C
Rio Hondo C
Riverside Cmty C
Sacramento City C
Saddleback C

San Bernardino Vly C
San Diego City C
San Diego Mesa C
San Diego Miramar C
San Joaquin Delta C
San Jose City C
Santa Barbara City C
Santa Monica C
Santa Rosa Jr C
Shasta C

Sierra C

Skyline C

Solano Cmty C
Southwestern C
TaftC

Ventura C

Victor Valley C

Vista C

West Hill Cmty C
West Los Angeles C
West Valley C

Yuba C

Total Comm Col

Total
9
40
32
69
40
56
68
143
184
34
48
80
336
44

110
207
19
106
38
161
176
177
28
47
230
32
65
36
336
517
173
28
76
58
106
73

95
25
31

26
121
28

8,636

Origin
Csu

School Total
Bakersfield 1
Cal Poly Pomona 16
Cal Poly SLO 15
Chico 10
Dominguez Hills 4
Fresno 9
Fullerton 22
Hayward 12
Humboldt 14
Long Beach 16
Los Angeles 24
Monterey 1
Northridge 15
Sacramento 18
San Bernardino 6
San Diego 21
San Francisco 25
San Jose 9
San Marcos 2
Sonoma 10
Stanislaus 5
Total CSU 255
Berkeley 30
Berkeley Ext 3
Davis 44
Davis SS 1
Irvine 65
Los Angeles 39
Los Angeles Ext 8
Los Angeles SS 1
Riverside 52
San Diego 64
San Diego Ext 1
Santa Barbara 106
Santa Barbara Ext 3
Santa Barbara SS 22
Santa Cruz 65
Total UC 504
[Total 9,395

SOURCE:UC Office of the President, Student Academic Services, OA&SA, Origin of Students Report CSS321D, January 1998




